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Russia
Turkey
Papua New Guinea
Guatemala
Portugal
China
France
Ethiopia
Germany
Austria
Australia
Thailand

Total

82
93
56
52
29
24
16

-~

11,224.3
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TABLE 2. STATUS OF RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES: CHARACTERISTICS AND COSTS

Technology Typical Characteristics Capital Costs Typical Energy Costs
(USD/kW) (LCOE — U.S. cents/kWh)

Power Generation

: Turbine size: 1.5-3.5 MW 1,750-1,770 5-16 (OECD)
Sk et Capacity factar: 25 40% 925-1,470 (China and India) 4-16 (non-OECD)
Wind: Offshore Turbine size: 1.5-7.5 MW 3,000-4,500 15-23

Capacity factor: 35—-45%
Wind: Small-scale Turbine size: up to 100 kW 3,000-6,000 (USA); 1,580 (China) 15-20 (USA)
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Power Generation

Types: parabolic trough, Fresnel, tower, dish Lrgg%_h?ng SEJO(%%%D] '{rgougg [and l:;resnejll:

Plant size: 50—250 MW (trough); ’ ' i gy
Concentrating solar 20-250 MW (tower); 10-100Mw ~ 3:100-4,050 (non-OECD) 172376 h.storage)
thermal power (CSP) (Fl’esmlell Trough, & hours storage: 7,100-9,800 20-29 (67 hours

Capacity factor: 20-40% (no Tower, 6—15 hours storage: storage); 12—15(12—

storage); 35—75% (with storags) 6,300-10,500 15 hours storage)
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